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Access to Reproductive Care and HIV Services (ARCH) 
Program Directory 

  
Burlington County Health Department 
ARCH Nurse: Ann Jones 
Address: 15 Pioneer Blvd  
Westhampton, NJ 08060 
Phone:(609) 265-5548 
Email: AEJones@virtua.org  
Website:  http://www.co.burlington.nj.us/290/Health-
Department 
Hours of Operation: Monday – Friday 9:00am-5:00pm 
by appointment 

Monmouth County Health Department 
ARCH Nurse: Patricia Thomas 
Address: 50 East Main Street  
Freehold, NJ 07728 
Phone: (732) 431-7456 ext 7435 
Email:  Patricia.Thomas@co.monmouth.nj.us 
Website: 
https://co.monmouth.nj.us/page.aspx?ID=1932  
Hours of Operation: Monday – Friday 8:30 am – 
4:30 pm by appointment  

  
South Jersey AIDS Alliance/Atlantic City 
ARCH Nurses: Babette Richter, Priscilla Peterson 
Address: 32 S. Tennessee Ave, Atlantic City, NJ 08401 
Phone: (609) 572-1929 
Email: babetter@sjaids.org, priscillap@sjaids.org 
Website: http://www.southjerseyaidsalliance.org/ 
Hours of Operation: Monday, Wednesday and Thursday 
by appointment  

Gloucester County Department of Health 
ARCH nurse:  Andrea Jones 
Address:  204 E Holly Ave Sewell, NJ 08080 
Phone: (856) 218-4129 
Email: amjones@co.gloucester.nj.us 
Website:  www.gloucestercountynj.gov 
Hours of Operation:  Monday-Thursday walk-ins 
8:30am-4:30pm 

  
South Jersey AIDS Alliance/Cape May 
ARCH Nurse: Babette Richter, Priscilla Peterson  
Address: 1304 Route 47, Suite V1, Rio Grande, NJ 08242 
Phone: 609-551-4412 
Email: babetter@sjaids, priscillap@sjaids.org 
Website: http://www.southjerseyaidsalliance.org/ 
Hours of Operation:  TBD 

North Jersey Clinical Research (NJCRI) 
ARCH Nurse: Paul Iyahen 
Eileen G Scarinci (part-time) 
Address: 393 Central Ave, Newark NJ 07103 
Phone: (973) 483-3444 ext 221 
Email: p.iyahen@NJCRI.org  
e.scarinci@njcri.org   
Website: www.NJCRI.org  
Hours of Operation: Monday-Friday 8:30am -
4:30pm by appointment 

  
Hyacinth AIDS Foundation -Trenton 
ARCH Nurse: Nytasha McCaskill 
Address: 849 W. State St. Trenton, NJ 08618 
Phone: (609) 396-8322 
Email: nmccaskill@hyacinth.org 

Camden Area Health Education Center (AHEC)  
ARCH Nurse: Hope White 
Address: 514 Cooper Street, Camden, NJ 08102 
Phone: (856) 963-2432 
Email: White_H@camden-ahec.org 
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Website: www.hyacinth.org   
Hours of Operation:  Wednesday 12:00pm - 3:00pm  
  
  
 

Website: http://camden-ahec.org  
Hours of Operation: Monday and Thursday 
7:30-12:30pm on SAP Mobile Van 
Tuesday and Wednesday 8:00 am - 5:00pm at 
514 Cooper Street  
 

  
Hyacinth AIDS Foundation- Jersey City  
ARCH Nurse: Ivelande Alusma-Clermont 
Address: 48 Fairview Ave. Jersey City, NJ 07304 
Phone: (201) 432-1134  
Email:  ialusma@hyacinth.org 
Website: www.hyacinth.org  
Hours of Operation: Monday and Thursday 12:00pm – 
3:00pm 

VNA of Asbury Park 
ARCH Nurses: Gershon Clark, Jr. 
Address: 816 Sunset Avenue, Asbury Park, NJ 
07712 
Phone: (908) 670-6164 
Email: Gershon.Clark@vnahg.org 
Website: http://vnachc.org 
Hours of Operation: Monday-Thursday 9:00am -
2:00pm appointments preferred 

  
Ocean County Department of Health 
ARCH nurse: Susan Heil  
Address: 175 Sunset Ave., P.O. Box 219, Toms River, NJ 
08754 
Phone: (732) 341-9700 ext 7356 
Email: sheil@ochd.org 
Website: https://www.ochd.org  
Hours of Operation:  Monday-Friday 8:00am - 4:30 pm 
by appointment only 

CompleteCare 
ARCH Nurse:  Daisy Martinez 
Address: 905 W. Main Street 
Millville NJ 08332 
Phone number: 856-451-4700 Ext. 5110 
Email: dmartinez@chcinj.org 
Website: https://completecarenj.org/ 
Hours of Operation: Monday-Friday 8:30am – 
4:30pm 

  
Hyacinth AIDS Foundation-Paterson (Mobile Unit) 
ARCH Nurse: VACANT 
Address:  M100 Hamilton Plaza #1401, Paterson, NJ 
07605 
Phone number: (973) 278-7636 
Email:   
Website:  www.hyacinth.org 
Hours of Operation:  TBD 
Address:  Montgomery Street (between Straight St. & 
River St.) 
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